
HunGarian Baja // Pápa (HUN) // 15-18.08.2013 
FIME Day1 Official Classification - Overall

Pos No. Rider's Name Nat. Team / Entrant Vehicle FIME SS1 Pos SS2 Pos Penalty Time Gap

 Bike 

1 22 LHOTSKY Rudolf CZE KM Racing Yamaha WR 450 F M1 1h41:00 (1) 1h39:29 (1) 3h20:29

2 21 COSTA Rui POR BP Ultimate Husqvarna TE 510 M2 1h42:04 (2) 1h39:56 (2) 3h22:00 1:31

3 20 BIANCHI PRATA Pedro POR T. Bianchi Prata Kia/Vodafone Husqvarna TE 449 Rally M1 1h43:23 (3) 1h40:52 (3) 3h24:15 3:46

4 25 HODOLA Richárd HUN HQ Racing Team Yamaha WR 450 F M1 1h48:51 (4) 1h44:22 (4) 3h33:13 12:44

5 24 HORVÁTH Lajos HUN Varga Racing Team KTM 530 EXC M2 2h04:38 (5) 1h55:02 (6) 3h59:40 39:11

6 23 BLANSKY Artur POL Sponsor Corelonis Lifter Yamaha YZ 450 F M1 2h08:37 (6) 1h49:23 (5) 3:00 4h01:00 40:31

 Quad 

1 70 LASKAWIEC Lukasz POL Laskawiec Rally Team Yamaha Raptor 900 Q2 1h38:40 (2) 1h35:48 (1) 3h14:28

2 50 WISNIEWSKI Kamil POL Tadex Rally Team Yamaha Raptor 700 Q2 1h37:08 (1) 1h37:22 (2) 3h14:30 2

3 53 ZYCH Zbigniew POL Zbigniew Zych KTM 525 ATV Q2 1h45:27 (4) 1h42:32 (3) 3h27:59 13:31

4 57 WISNIEWSKI Tadeusz POL Tadex Rally Team Yamaha Raptor 700 Q2 1h54:59 (5) 1h55:17 (5) 4:00 3h54:16 39:48

5 74 VASATKO Jiri CZE IR 2014 Bombardier Renegade Q2 2h03:37 (6) 1h53:25 (4) 13:00 4h10:02 55:34

6 73 SERBISTA Piotr POL Hydro-Pol DDD R. Ciechanow Suzuki LTR 450 Q1 2h13:19 (7) 2h01:48 (6) 4h15:07 1h00:39

DNF - SS2

71 TORO Simone ITA SM Action Yamaha YFZ 450 Q1 1h42:49 (3)

 UTV 

1 79 PEK Ludvik - VYORAL Pavel CZE Vype Racing Team Arctic Cat Wildcat 951 S2 2h15:51 (3) 2h09:12 (1) 1h25:00 5h50:03

2 77 RANDYSEK Dusan CZE Rallycat / KM Racing Arctic Cat Wildcat HQ S2 1h43:18 (1) 2h20:00 (2) 2h50:00 6h53:18 1h03:15

3 78 FOSSÁ Giammarco ITA Vimotorsport A.S.D. Can-Am BRP Maverick S2 1h53:27 (2) 2h20:00 (2) 3h55:00 8h08:27 2h18:24

4 76 SCANDOLA Graziano ITA Vimotorsport A.S.D. Can-Am BRP Commander S2 2h20:00 (4) 2h20:00 (2) 6h55:00 11h35:00 5h44:57

.
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HunGarian Baja // Pápa (HUN) // 15-18.08.2013 
FIME Day1 Official Classification - Categories

Pos No. Rider's Name Nat. Team / Entrant Vehicle FIME SS1 Pos SS2 Pos Penalty Time Gap

 M1 

1 22 LHOTSKY Rudolf CZE KM Racing Yamaha WR 450 F M1 1h41:00 (1) 1h39:29 (1) 3h20:29

2 20 BIANCHI PRATA Pedro POR T. Bianchi Prata Kia/Vodafone Husqvarna TE 449 Rally M1 1h43:23 (2) 1h40:52 (2) 3h24:15 3:46

3 25 HODOLA Richárd HUN HQ Racing Team Yamaha WR 450 F M1 1h48:51 (3) 1h44:22 (3) 3h33:13 12:44

4 23 BLANSKY Artur POL Sponsor Corelonis Lifter Yamaha YZ 450 F M1 2h08:37 (4) 1h49:23 (4) 3:00 4h01:00 40:31

 M2  

1 21 COSTA Rui POR BP Ultimate Husqvarna TE 510 M2 1h42:04 (1) 1h39:56 (1) 3h22:00

2 24 HORVÁTH Lajos HUN Varga Racing Team KTM 530 EXC M2 2h04:38 (2) 1h55:02 (2) 3h59:40 37:40

 Q1  

1 73 SERBISTA Piotr POL Hydro-Pol DDD R. Ciechanow Suzuki LTR 450 Q1 2h13:19 (2) 2h01:48 (1) 4h15:07

DNF - SS2

71 TORO Simone ITA SM Action Yamaha YFZ 450 Q1 1h42:49 (1)

 Q2 

1 70 LASKAWIEC Lukasz POL Laskawiec Rally Team Yamaha Raptor 900 Q2 1h38:40 (2) 1h35:48 (1) 3h14:28

2 50 WISNIEWSKI Kamil POL Tadex Rally Team Yamaha Raptor 700 Q2 1h37:08 (1) 1h37:22 (2) 3h14:30 2

3 53 ZYCH Zbigniew POL Zbigniew Zych KTM 525 ATV Q2 1h45:27 (3) 1h42:32 (3) 3h27:59 13:31

4 57 WISNIEWSKI Tadeusz POL Tadex Rally Team Yamaha Raptor 700 Q2 1h54:59 (4) 1h55:17 (5) 4:00 3h54:16 39:48

5 74 VASATKO Jiri CZE IR 2014 Bombardier Renegade Q2 2h03:37 (5) 1h53:25 (4) 13:00 4h10:02 55:34

 S2 

1 79 PEK Ludvik - VYORAL Pavel CZE Vype Racing Team Arctic Cat Wildcat 951 S2 2h15:51 (3) 2h09:12 (1) 1h25:00 5h50:03

2 77 RANDYSEK Dusan CZE Rallycat / KM Racing Arctic Cat Wildcat HQ S2 1h43:18 (1) 2h20:00 (2) 2h50:00 6h53:18 1h03:15

3 78 FOSSÁ Giammarco ITA Vimotorsport A.S.D. Can-Am BRP Maverick S2 1h53:27 (2) 2h20:00 (2) 3h55:00 8h08:27 2h18:24

4 76 SCANDOLA Graziano ITA Vimotorsport A.S.D. Can-Am BRP Commander S2 2h20:00 (4) 2h20:00 (2) 6h55:00 11h35:00 5h44:57

.
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